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Revised Tariff from 1-4-2022 16 31-3-2023

Category and consumpiion Fixed lariable charge
per month charge
(N ) G) )
1. Domesti¢
Up to 5000 htres Nil T 441 per 1000 litres with minimum
< 2205
Above 5000 to 10,000 litres Nil T 22.05 plus T 4.41 per 1000 litres

in ¢xcess of 5000 litres

Above 10,000 to 15,000 tires Nii < 44.10 plus T 5.51 per 1000 litres
‘ in excess of 10000 litrcs

Above 15,000 to 20,000 litres Nil T 6.62 per every 1000 litres for the
entire consumption (0 to 20000 litres)

Above 20,000 to 25,000 Litres Nil T 7.72 per cvery 1000 litres for the
entire consumption (O to 25000 litres)

Above 25,000 to 30,000 litres Nil < 9.92 per every 1000 litres for the
entire consumption {0 to 30000 livres)

Abave 30,000 to 40,000 Hircs Nil T 13.23 per every 1000 litres for the
entire consumption {0 to 40000 livres)

Above 40,000 to 50,000 litres Nil T 15.44 per every 1000 litres for the
cntire consumption (0 to 30000 litres)

Above 50,000 hires Nil < 772.00 plus T 44.10 per cvery
1000 hues in excess of 50000 litves

Note: (a) No water charges will be collected from BPL familics consume up 1o 15000 litres per
month.

{b) For flats fixed charges will be @ ¥ 55.13 per dwelling unit.

2. Non Domestic
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For consumption in a month T 5513

Up to 15000 litres T 16.54 per 1000 litres with nvinimum
T 165.40

Above 15000 to 30000 litres T 248,10 plus T 23.15 per every
1000 litres in excess of 15000 litres

Above 30000 to 50000 litres T 595.35 plus T 30.87 per cvery
1000 litres in cxcess of 30000 litres

Above 50000 litres T 1212.75 plus T 44.10 per cvery
1000 lirres in cxcess of 30000 lirres
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3. ]ndusu'iz‘ii
For consumption in a month T 165.38 < 44.10 per 1000 lires with minimuny
‘ ¥ 275.63
4. Séwcrage charges will be applicable @ 11.02% of water charges.

Payable by those consumers who have availed sewerage conneclions.

5. The rate of per tap per year for Rural and Urban Public Hydrants.
M_uufcipal Taps < 8692.11 per year
Pa;nchayath Taps < 5788.13 per year

6. Bulk Supply
The bulk water supply
(Excluding Tanker Lorry) T 6.62 per 1000 litres

to Local Self Govt.

Tariker Lorry Supply T 66.15 per 1000 kires at filling point
' plus Conveyance charge T 42 per
KM and Administrative charge
< 330.75 up to 6000 litres
< 551.25 above 6000 litrcs

Note: The above rates arc subject to annual revision as per G.0.(Ms.)No. 9/2021/WRD

dated 10-2-202} for all categories. 1

Db & o d

Draft #10 of File KWA/HO/RMC/LA/1117/2016 - Part- |1l Approved by Finance Manager & Chief Accounts Officer an 01-Feb-2023 10:31 PM - Page 5

& PUBLISHED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT OF GOVERNMENT PRESSES
"iiz AT T.1E GOVERNMENT CENTRAI PRESS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM. 2022

W

22 Aurhenticity may be verifiéj trangh hitps:/icompase kerala.gov.in/

4 - Y N ‘* :1.‘— . N o

Digitaity signed by Salun A

10]
) This is a digitally signed Gazette. %’&E’:‘?\V gl Dalo:2022.02.1504 3258 ++ & -
e stE



@RADETUMWo-2

efQolm’ am aaeucm @es@8 1i0gd 2108%” pudameniord aoed ayimilele agd andsws
; DMBIHIQUMM ARSINNIM aidavbmai’,

Salzsowo (eNgolas)

5000 .
10000~
150004
20000+
25000
300000
40000 ©
50000
SOOOO&.Q:&:@T(G’B

@nslaunom mlessleel
aldzumol’ (Lomaomomlad)

226.76%

226.76%

209.35%

151.06%

129.53%

100.81%

75.59%

64.77%

49.46%

HATVAHUM 32an1TVA



